The Industry’s Highest-Class*
Measurement Accuracy Is
Now Yours.
* Among thru-beam type digital sensors, as of January 2019 in-company survey
CMOS TypeThru-beam Type
Digital Displacement Sensor
HG-TSERIES
2019.02　industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/

HG-T
10
ORDER GUIDE
Controllers
Type Appearance Model No. Output
Maximum number
of connectable
controllers
Master
unit High performance type
HG-TC101 NPN open-collector
transistor
Up to 15 slave units
can be connected
per master unit
(Note)
HG-TC101-P PNP open-collector
transistor
Slave
units
High performance type
HG-TC111 NPN open-collector
transistor
HG-TC111-P PNP open-collector
transistor
Wire-saving type  HG-TC113 —
Note: When connected to a communication unit for digital displacement sensor, up to 14 slave units can be connected per master unit.
Sensor heads
Sensor head connection cables
Type Appearance Model No. Cable length Description
Sensor head
connection
cables
CN-HT-C2  2 m 6.562 ft
This cable is used to connect the sensor
head to the controller. The cable is
branched into two cables on the sensor
head connecting side, but the two cables
can be connected interchangeably to the
emitter and receiver.
CN-HT-C5  5 m 16.404 ft
CN-HT-C10  10 m 32.808 ft
CN-HT-C20  20 m 65.617 ft
Type Appearance Measurement
width
Installation
distance
Repeatability
(Note 1) Laser class Model No.
Measurement
width
10 mm
0.394 in
Standard
type
10 mm
0.394 in
0 to 500 mm
0 to 19.685 in
2.5 μm 0.098 mil
Installation
distance:
100 mm 3.937 in
5 μm 0.197 mil
Installation
distance:
500 mm 19.685 in
1 μm 0.039 mil
Installation
distance:
20 mm 0.787 in
Class 1
IEC / JIS /